1000W UPGRADE KIT
UPGRADE  TO
BALLOON LIGHT
800W PRO
FOR
1200W UPGRADE KIT
600W UPGRADE KIT
UPGRADE KIT
SD-UPGR-1200-G3
1200W
SD-UPGR-1000-G3
1000W
SD-UPGR-600-G3
600W
4×
50W
PANEL
4×
50W
PANEL
8×
50W
PANEL
5,700K
DAYLIGHT
COLOR
50,000
LASTING
HOURS
90–150
VOLT
87,000 — 145,000 — 174,000
LUMEN
145,000
LUMEN
UPGRADE  TO
BALLOON LIGHT
800W PRO
FOR
174,000
LUMEN
UPGRADE  TO
BALLOON LIGHT
400W PRO
FOR
87,000
LUMEN
LIFETIME WARRANTY
UPGRADE KIT
Voltage:
Frequency:
Power Consumption:
Operating Tempatures:
Panels:
Luminous Flux:
Color Temperature:
Illumination Radius:
Sq Ft of Illumination:
Lamp Life:
IP Rating:
Weight:
Warranty
AC 90–150V
50 / 60 HZ
200W
-30–130°F
4 × 50W panel
29,000 lm
5,700K
160ft
80,425 sq ft
50,000 hours
IP 65
29.1 lb (combined)
Lifetime Limited Warranty
AC 90–150V
50 / 60 HZ
200W
-30–130°F
4 × 50W panel
29,000 lm
5,700K
240ft
180,956 sq ft
50,000 hours
IP 65
41.8 lb (combined)
Lifetime Limited Warranty
AC 90–150V
50 / 60 HZ
400W
-30–130°F
8 × 50W panel
58,000 lm
5,700K
250ft
196,350 sq ft
50,000 hours
IP 65
45.7 lb (combined)
Lifetime Limited Warranty
Lorem ipsum
1200W1000W600W
1200W1000W600W
SPECIF ICATIONS
POLAR D IAGRAM
BALLOON LIGHT
400W PRO
FOR
BALLOON LIGHT
800W PRO
FOR
BALLOON LIGHT
800W PRO
FOR
SD-UPGR-600-G3 SD-UPGR-1000-G3 SD-UPGR-1200-G3
Light on tripod at 9 feet Light on tripod at 12 feet Light on tripod at 12 feet
Feet
Lux
100
5.1
160
1
80
11
60
29
40
122
20
312
0
715
Feet
Lux
100
15
240
1
80
29
60
70
40
186
20
312
0
355
Feet
Lux
100
18
250
1
80
35
60
84
40
223
20
372
0
425
600W 1000W 1200W
DESIGNED IN THE USA
MADE IN CHINA
Control your light
with SeeDevil App
SeeDevil